
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00277

04/25/2
018

BENNETT, MATTHEW 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BENNETT, MATTHEW 
ROBERT

LEAVING SCENE OF 
ACCIDENT INVOLVING 
DAMAGE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00455

04/25/2
018

BROWN, KERI R Defendant
CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
BROWN, KERI R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00454

04/25/2
018

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. WEIR,
CHRISTA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00455

04/25/2
018

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
BROWN, KERI R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00456

04/25/2
018

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
HELLER, KEITH WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00457

04/25/2
018

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
KELLER, LASEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00458

04/25/2
018

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. LUIS, 
BONNIE J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00459

04/25/2
018

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
SCHMIDT, LARRY C

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00460

04/25/2
018

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. RUIZ, 
JOSE OCHOA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00461

04/25/2
018

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. PENO,
BRANDON LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00086

04/25/2
018

CLIFT, RAGAN 
JESSE Plaintiff

CLIFT, RAGAN JESSE vs. 
CLIFT, SHERI DAWN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00086

04/25/2
018

CLIFT, SHERI 
DAWN Defendant

CLIFT, RAGAN JESSE vs. 
CLIFT, SHERI DAWN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00454

04/25/2
018

CO-SIGNER Defendant
CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. WEIR,
CHRISTA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01119

04/25/2
018

COHLMIA, DEREK 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COHLMIA, DEREK 
RAY

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00279

04/25/2
018

COLUMBO, NICHOLAS 
MARK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COLUMBO, 
NICHOLAS MARK

OBTAINING CASH/MDSE 
BY FALSE PRETENSE (MIS)

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800279
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800279
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1801119
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1801119
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800454
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800454
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1800086
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1800086
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1800086
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1800086
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800461
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800461
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800460
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800460
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800459
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800459
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800458
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800458
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800457
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800457
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800456
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800456
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800455
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800455
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800454
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800454
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800455
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800455
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800277
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800277
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00202

04/25/
2018

DAVIS, JOSHUA 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DAVIS, JOSHUA 
WAYNE

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00203

04/25/
2018

DAVIS, JOSHUA 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DAVIS, JOSHUA 
WAYNE

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (FELONY)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00205

04/25/
2018

DAVIS, JOSHUA 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DAVIS, JOSHUA 
WAYNE

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (FELONY)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00048

04/25/
2018

DELK, WILLIAM 
RONALD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DELK, WILLIAM 
RONALD

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00201

04/25/
2018

DEROGERS, MALCOLME 
XAVIER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DEROGERS, 
MALCOLME XAVIER

DOMESTIC ASSAULT & 
BATTERY BY 
STANGULATION, AFC 
2/MORE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00204

04/25/
2018

DEROGERS, MALCOLME 
XAVIER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DEROGERS, 
MALCOLME XAVIER

POSSESS CDS W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE AFC 2 OR MORE
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00207

04/25/
2018

DILLARD, CURTIS 
LANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DILLARD, CURTIS 
LANE

ESCAPE FROM ARREST OR 
DETENTION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00047

04/25/
2018

DILLARD, CURTIS 
LANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DILLARD, CURTIS 
LANE

TRANSPORT OPEN 
CONTAINER OF BEER 3.2 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00085

04/25/
2018

DUNSON, DAVID 
WAYNE Defendant

DUNSON, LYNN 
MARIE vs. DUNSON, 
DAVID WAYNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00085

04/25/
2018

DUNSON, LYNN 
MARIE Plaintiff

DUNSON, LYNN 
MARIE vs. DUNSON, 
DAVID WAYNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00271

04/25/
2018

FORD, MARCUS DEANDRE
DUECE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FORD, MARCUS 
DEANDRE DUECE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CPC-2018-
00081

04/25/
2018

FORD, MARCUS DEANDRE
DUECE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FORD, MARCUS 
DEANDRE DUECE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00049

04/25/
2018

FORD, MARCUS DEANDRE
DUECE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FORD, MARCUS 
DEANDRE DUECE

DESTROYING OF EVIDENCE 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2018-
00050

04/25/
2018

FORD, MARCUS DEANDRE
DUECE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FORD, MARCUS 
DEANDRE DUECE

POSSESS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00276

04/25/
2018

GALINDO, JOSE 
CARLOS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GALINDO, JOSE 
CARLOS

RESISTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800276
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800276
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1800050
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1800050
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1800049
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1800049
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCPC+1800081
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCPC+1800081
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800271
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800271
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1800085
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1800085
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1800085
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1800085
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1800047
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1800047
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800207
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800207
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800204
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800204
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800201
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800201
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1800048
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1800048
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800205
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800205
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800203
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800203
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800202
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800202
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00275

04/25/
2018

GIBSON, DUSTIN 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
GIBSON, DUSTIN 
JAMES

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00456

04/25/
2018

HELLER, KEITH 
WAYNE Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
HELLER, KEITH 
WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00281

04/25/
2018

HULL, SETH 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. HULL,
SETH ALAN

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00280

04/25/
2018

HULL, VANESSA 
MARIA Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. HULL,
VANESSA MARIA

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00206

04/25/
2018

JOHNS, JERRY 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNS, JERRY WAYNE

DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (PCPD) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00457

04/25/
2018

KELLER, ANDREW 
DAVID Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
KELLER, LASEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00457

04/25/
2018

KELLER, 
LASEY Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
KELLER, LASEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00282

04/25/
2018

KENNETH, 
LUCINDA Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
KENNETH, LUCINDA

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF 
MINORS (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00278

04/25/
2018

LONG, RANDAL 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. LONG,
RANDAL LEE

DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00458

04/25/
2018

LUIS, BONNIE 
J Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
LUIS, BONNIE J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00195

04/25/
2018

MILLER, JOEY 
DORRELL Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, JOEY 
DORRELL

DOMESTIC ABUSE - A&B, SUB 
OFFENSE, AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
01120

04/25/
2018

MOWBRAY, LANA 
S Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOWBRAY, LANA S

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN REASONABLE 
& PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00200

04/25/
2018

NELSON, JIMY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
NELSON, JIMY LEE

GRAND LARCENY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00086

04/25/
2018

NIX-WALKER, ANDREA 
LORRAINE Defendant

QUICKEN LOANS INC.
vs. NIX-WALKER, 
ANDREA LORRAINE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00461

04/25/
2018

PENO, BRANDON 
LEE Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
PENO, BRANDON LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800461
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800461
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800086
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800086
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800200
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800200
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1801120
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1801120
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800195
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800195
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800458
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800458
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800278
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800278
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800282
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800282
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800457
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800457
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800457
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800457
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http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1800206
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800280
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800280
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800281
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800281
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800456
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800456
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00086

04/25/
2018

QUICKEN LOANS 
INC. Plaintiff

QUICKEN LOANS INC. vs. NIX-
WALKER, ANDREA LORRAINE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00460

04/25/
2018

RUIZ, JOSE 
OCHOA Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION vs. RUIZ, JOSE OCHOA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00273

04/25/
2018

SAINT, BRIDGET 
NICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SAINT, BRIDGET NICHELLE

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00459

04/25/
2018

SCHMIDT, LARRY 
C Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION vs. SCHMIDT, LARRY C

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00454

04/25/
2018

SMITH, MICHAEL 
SCOTT Defendant

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION vs. WEIR, CHRISTA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00283

04/25/
2018

STRUBLE, AARON 
MICHAEL 
LYMAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STRUBLE, AARON MICHAEL 
LYMAN

PUBLIC 
INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00274

04/25/
2018

VAZQUEZ-CAMACHO, 
JULIO S. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VAZQUEZ-CAMACHO, JULIO S.

DRIVING WHILE 
IMPAIRED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00454

04/25/
2018

WEIR, CHRISTA Defendant
CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT 
UNION vs. WEIR, CHRISTA

INDEBTEDNESS

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800454
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800454
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800274
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800274
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800283
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800283
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800454
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800454
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800459
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800459
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800273
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800273
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800460
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1800460
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800086
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800086
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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